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Population

Total Population

Male

Female

Population by Race

White

Black

Other

Hispanic Origin (all races)

Population by Age

Ages 0-14

Ages 15-19

Ages 20-34

Ages 35-49

Ages 50-64

Ages 65 and Older

County Pennsylvania

1

Labor Force County Pennsylvania

Civilian Labor Force

Employed

Unemployed

1

Unemployment Rate

Income County Pennsylvania

Per Capita Personal Income

Total Personal Income (in thousands)

Median Household Income (2012 dollars)

Median Family Income (2012 dollars)

1

1

2

2

Center for Workforce Information & Analysis
651 Boas Street

Room 220
Harrisburg, PA 17121-0001

877-4WF-DATA
www.paworkstats.pa.gov

1

2
Bureau of Economic Analysis - 2013

U.S. Census Bureau - 2009-2013 American Community Survey

1

1 Preliminary September 2015 - Seasonally Adjusted

1

U.S. Census Bureau - 2014 Population Estimates

Online Job Postings County Pennsylvania

Civilian Labor Force

Over-the-Year Volume Change

1

Over-the-Year Percent Change

1 The Conference Board Help Wanted OnLine™ (HWOL)

September 2015

September 2014

4th Quarter 2014

DUBOIS REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER

WAL-MART ASSOCIATES INC

DUBOIS AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT

CLEARFIELD HOSPITAL

CEN-CLEAR CHILD SERVICES INC

PARIS CLEANERS INC

CLEARFIELD AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHRIST THE KING MANOR

FAYETTE RESOURCES INCORPORATED

CLEARFIELD COUNTY

42,463

38,728

81,191

12,325

4,457

14,621

16,390

18,074

15,324

95.3%

3.0%

1.7%

2.9%

6,253,817

6,533,392

12,787,209

2,222,795

835,704

2,508,961

2,368,592

2,716,636

2,134,521

82.9%

11.6%

5.5%

6.6%

33,700

2,400

36,100

6.6%

6,071,000

339,000

6,409,000

5.3%

$2,840,998

$41,030

$34,999

$51,031

$590,170,522

$52,548

$46,202

$66,646

563

212

775

37.7%

216,658

28,007

244,665

12.9%
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Average Annual Wages by Major Occupational Group

SOC Code Major Occupational Group

1

PA Wage

Employment and Wages by Industry Sector

NAICS Industry Sector

1

County WageEmployer Units Employment

1 2014 Annual Average
2 Total includes Private, Federal, State and Local Government

1 May 2014 Occupational Employment Survey

County Wage

PA Wage

00-0000 Total, All Occupations $36,240 $45,750

11-0000     Management Occupations $84,160 $117,050

13-0000     Business and Financial Operations Occupations $51,330 $69,450

15-0000     Computer and Mathematical Occupations $47,200 $76,560

17-0000     Architecture and Engineering Occupations $59,340 $75,340

19-0000     Life, Physical, and Social Science Occupations $64,450 $67,720

21-0000     Community and Social Services Occupations $38,340 $41,030

25-0000     Education, Training, and Library Occupations $43,200 $55,570

27-0000     Arts, Design, Entertainment, Sports, and Media Occupations $24,970 $50,590

29-0000     Healthcare Practitioners and Technical Occupations $62,830 $72,330

31-0000     Healthcare Support Occupations $23,610 $27,820

33-0000     Protective Service Occupations $51,260 $42,210

35-0000     Food Preparation and Serving Related Occupations $21,330 $21,510

37-0000     Building and Grounds Cleaning and Maintenance Occupations $21,620 $26,880

39-0000     Personal Care and Service Occupations $21,590 $24,530

41-0000     Sales and Related Occupations $29,500 $38,710

43-0000     Office and Administrative Support Occupations $30,080 $35,140

45-0000     Farming, Fishing, and Forestry Occupations $30,620 $30,230

47-0000     Construction and Extraction Occupations $41,000 $47,730

49-0000     Installation, Maintenance, and Repair Occupations $39,530 $44,220

51-0000     Production Occupations $30,430 $37,080

53-0000     Transportation and Material Moving Occupations $33,930 $34,300

55-0000     Military Specific Occupations N/A N/A

Total , All Industries 2,137 29,928 $36,1472 $50,568

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting 17 62 $30,39411 $32,230

Mining 48 557 $60,86221 $83,331

Utilities 8 234 $90,00922 $109,248

Construction 152 757 $43,83523 $58,771

Manufacturing 109 2,641 $39,87631-33 $58,553

Wholesale Trade 81 806 $42,42242 $76,324

Retail Trade 323 4,467 $22,82244-45 $26,215

Transportation and Warehousing 170 2,836 $43,88248-49 $42,666

Information 26 282 $34,39251 $70,729

Finance and Insurance 89 751 $43,37352 $84,632

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing 43 253 $27,44753 $54,089

Professional and Technical Services 103 544 $35,37854 $84,971

Management of Companies and Enterprises 14 112 $49,05355 $120,868

Admin/Support, Waste Mgmt/Remediation Srvs 63 821 $34,23756 $32,825

Educational Services 8 185 $29,48961 $54,655

Health Care and Social Assistance 330 6,282 $41,55862 $46,028

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation 22 126 $14,57771 $30,793

Accommodation and Food Services 165 2,314 $12,73572 $16,610

Other Services, except Public Administration 181 1,329 $23,73881 $30,315

Federal Government 49 250 $50,969 $70,518

State Government 25 1,573 $56,519 $56,236

Local Government 112 2,748 $33,762 $47,560
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