

Population ¹	County	Pennsylvania
Total Population	81,191	12,787,209
Male	42,463	6,253,817
Female	38,728	6,533,392
Population by Race		
White	95.3%	82.9%
Black	3.0%	11.6%
Other	1.7%	5.5%
Hispanic Origin (all races)	2.9%	6.6%
Population by Age		
Ages 0-14	12,325	2,222,795
Ages 15-19	4,457	835,704
Ages 20-34	14,621	2,508,961
Ages 35-49	16,390	2,368,592
Ages 50-64	18,074	2,716,636
Ages 65 and Older	15,324	2,134,521
¹ U.S. Census Bureau - 2014	Population Es	timates

Online Job Postings ¹	County	Pennsylvania	
September 2015	775	244,665	
September 2014	563	216,658	
Over-the-Year Volume Chang	e 212	28,007	
Over-the-Year Percent Chang	e 37.7%	12.9%	
¹ The Conference Board Help Wanted OnLine™ (HWOL)			

Labor Force ¹	County	Pennsylvania	
Civilian Labor Force	36,100	6,409,000	
Employed	33,700	6,071,000	
Unemployed	2,400	339,000	
Unemployment Rate	6.6%	5.3%	
¹ Preliminary September 2015 - Seasonally Adjusted			

Income	County	Pennsylvania
Per Capita Personal Income ¹	\$34,999	\$46,202
Total Personal Income (in thousands) ¹	\$2,840,998	\$590,170,522
Median Household Income (2012 dollars) ²	\$41,030	\$52,548
Median Family Income (2012 dollars) ²	\$51,031	\$66,646

¹ Bureau of Economic Analysis - 2013

² U.S. Census Bureau - 2009-2013 American Community Survey

Major Employers¹

DUBOIS REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER WAL-MART ASSOCIATES INC DUBOIS AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT CLEARFIELD HOSPITAL CEN-CLEAR CHILD SERVICES INC PARIS CLEANERS INC CLEARFIELD AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT CHRIST THE KING MANOR FAYETTE RESOURCES INCORPORATED CLEARFIELD COUNTY 1 4th Quarter 2014

Center for Workforce Information & Analysis 651 Boas Street Room 220 Harrisburg, PA 17121-0001

pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & INDUSTRY

877-4WF-DATA www.paworkstats.pa.gov

	NAICS Industry Sector	Employer Units	Employment	County Wage	PA Wage
	Total , All Industries ²	2,137	29,928	\$36,147	\$50,568
11	Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting	17	62	\$30,394	\$32,230
21	Mining	48	557	\$60,862	\$83,331
22	Utilities	8	234	\$90,009	\$109,248
23	Construction	152	757	\$43,835	\$58,771
31-33	Manufacturing	109	2,641	\$39,876	\$58,553
42	Wholesale Trade	81	806	\$42,422	\$76,324
44-45	Retail Trade	323	4,467	\$22,822	\$26,215
48-49	Transportation and Warehousing	170	2,836	\$43,882	\$42,666
51	Information	26	282	\$34,392	\$70,729
52	Finance and Insurance	89	751	\$43,373	\$84,632
53	Real Estate and Rental and Leasing	43	253	\$27,447	\$54,089
54	Professional and Technical Services	103	544	\$35,378	\$84,971
55	Management of Companies and Enterprises	14	112	\$49,053	\$120,868
56	Admin/Support, Waste Mgmt/Remediation Srvs	63	821	\$34,237	\$32,825
61	Educational Services	8	185	\$29,489	\$54,655
62	Health Care and Social Assistance	330	6,282	\$41,558	\$46,028
71	Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation	22	126	\$14,577	\$30,793
72	Accommodation and Food Services	165	2,314	\$12,735	\$16,610
81	Other Services, except Public Administration	181	1,329	\$23,738	\$30,315
	Federal Government	49	250	\$50,969	\$70,518
	State Government	25	1,573	\$56,519	\$56,236
	Local Government	112	2,748	\$33,762	\$47,560

¹ 2014 Annual Average ² Total includes Private, Federal, State and Local Government

SOC Code	Major Occupational Group	County Wage	PA Wage
00-000	Total, All Occupations	\$36,240	\$45,750
11-0000	Management Occupations	\$84,160	\$117,050
13-0000	Business and Financial Operations Occupations	\$51,330	\$69,450
15-0000	Computer and Mathematical Occupations	\$47,200	\$76,560
17-0000	Architecture and Engineering Occupations	\$59,340	\$75,340
19-0000	Life, Physical, and Social Science Occupations	\$64,450	\$67,720
21-0000	Community and Social Services Occupations	\$38,340	\$41,030
25-0000	Education, Training, and Library Occupations	\$43,200	\$55,570
27-0000	Arts, Design, Entertainment, Sports, and Media Occupations	\$24,970	\$50,590
29-0000	Healthcare Practitioners and Technical Occupations	\$62,830	\$72,330
31-0000	Healthcare Support Occupations	\$23,610	\$27,820
33-0000	Protective Service Occupations	\$51,260	\$42,210
35-0000	Food Preparation and Serving Related Occupations	\$21,330	\$21,510
37-0000	Building and Grounds Cleaning and Maintenance Occupations	\$21,620	\$26,880
39-0000	Personal Care and Service Occupations	\$21,590	\$24,530
41-0000	Sales and Related Occupations	\$29,500	\$38,710
43-0000	Office and Administrative Support Occupations	\$30,080	\$35,140
45-0000	Farming, Fishing, and Forestry Occupations	\$30,620	\$30,230
47-0000	Construction and Extraction Occupations	\$41,000	\$47,730
49-0000	Installation, Maintenance, and Repair Occupations	\$39,530	\$44,220
51-0000	Production Occupations	\$30,430	\$37,080
53-0000	Transportation and Material Moving Occupations	\$33,930	\$34,300
55-0000	Military Specific Occupations	N/A	N//

¹ May 2014 Occupational Employment Survey